

Stonebridge Ranch Estate Sale Permit

A variance is granted to	for the property
address:	;
McKinney, TX	
This limited variance will allow the permit	tholder to hold one (1) Estate Sale as defined in the
Stonebridge Ranch Community Associatio	on, Inc., Estate Sales Policy (the "Policy") and which shall be
held only on the following dates:	to
Note: The permit is valid for one, two, or the noted on the permit during the hours of 8 a	hree consecutive days. The sale may be held during the dates i.m. to 5 p.m.
-	icy and has been made aware of the policy and the restrictions
	ne terms of that policy and any other applicable restrictions se
herein.	ay be applicable to the permitted Estate Sale activity permitte
nerem.	
Owner's Signature	SRCA Approval Signature
Printed Name	Printed Name
Date	 Date